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Names and email addresses 
 
 
Please can you provide me with the name and email address for the following 
people. 
 
Chief Executive and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Dr Cathy Jack. PA: Vacant 
                               Temporary PA cover:Angela.Smyth@belfasttrust.hscni.net   
.  
 
Chief Operating Officer / Deputy Chief Executive and Personal/executive 
assistant 
 
Deputy Chief Executive, Bernie Owens. PA: Angela.Smyth@belfasttrust.hscni.net   
 
 
Director of Acute Services and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director Unscheduled Care Services, Dr Brian Armstrong. PA: 
Moira.Nolan@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
 
 
Medical Director and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Medical Director, Chris Hagan. PA: Vacant 
                                                         Temporary PA cover: 
Judith.Payne@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
 
 
Director of Surgery and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director Anaesthetics, Critical Care, Theatres, Sterile Services and Surgery, Janet 
Johnson. PA: Olivia.King@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
 
 
Head of Workforce and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director of Human Resources and Organisational Development. Gillian Somerville 
PA: Heather.Dowie@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
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Director of Procurement and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director of Finance, Estates and Capital Development, Maureen Edwards. PA 
Eileen.Carson@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
 
 
Head of Mental Health and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director Mental Health, Intellectual Disability & Psychological Services, Peter Sloan. 
PA: Norah.Mulligan@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
 
 
Waiting List General Manager and Personal/executive assistant 
 
Director of Performance, Planning and Informatics, Alastair Campbell. PA: 
Angela.Young@belfasttrust.hscni.net  
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